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Observations were drawn from Gladstone Airport {station 039326}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.520NE6230.21008.611SSW16527.914:0231NE032.223.1Su1
1009.022NE6330.51009.57NNW16430.422:1743ESE032.223.6Mo2
1014.930SE86527.41016.531SE87325.009:4354SE2.628.022.6Tu3
1015.230ESE36528.81017.426SE86926.008:4544SE029.622.6We4
1016.124ENE66329.01017.920SE46227.511:2039E031.323.4Th5
1016.028E5230.41018.920SE76227.618:1046E032.021.8Fr6
1015.133E87626.71017.224SE86627.211:0652ESE030.422.8Sa7
1012.624ENE16030.31014.917ESE36428.110:2839E1.231.421.9Su8
1011.720ENE36129.61013.717E86128.3023.2Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1012.92546329.21015.01956527.630.922.8Mean
1005.520#15226.71008.67NNW16125.028.021.8Lowest
1016.133E87630.51018.931SE87330.454SE2.632.223.6Highest

3.8Total
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